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This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 OLD CHARLEVILLE Class B Handicap
1000 metres

01
02

03
04
05
06

07

$8000
Mr Boxvale(Pat Webster)

Zooming Over You(Royce
Connolly)

Acadini(John R Patterson)

Bush Bella(Todd Austin)

Bella Song(Bevan Johnson)
WINDSOR CASTLE(Bryan Dixon)

That's the Plan(Rod Cloherty)

2 KILLARNEY QTIS Maiden Plate
1000 metres QTIS: $13000, Non QTIS: $5000

01
03
04
05
06

01

02

03
04
05
06
08

02

Drummle(Norma King)
Zoomesday(Ben Waldron)
Attrente(Pat Webster)

Florida Road(John R Patterson)
Itstings(Wayne Baker)

NEBINE BenchMark 60 Handicap
1200 metres

$8000
Wild Godson(Edward Jonson)

Fred(Beau Green)

True Joy(Pat Webster)
Mendelssohn(Wayne Baker)
Miss Delima(Leslie Baker)
Jedda's Girl(Bevan Johnson)
Terms (NZ)(Peter G Townsend)

$8000
Brown Caviar(Edward Jonson)

Les Tilley
Joshua King

Shane Egan
Danny Peisley
Robert Faehr

Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand

Ms Natalie
Morton

Joshua King
Danny Peisley
Les Tilley
Robert Faehr

Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand

Ms Natalie
Morton

Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand

Les Tilley
Danny Peisley
Shane Egan
Robert Faehr
Joshua King

LANDSBOROUGH BenchMark 50 Handicap
1400 metres

Ms Natalie
Morton

03 Bay Hero(Cheryl Rogers) Ms 4 61.5
01:00PM Jessikah-Lee
Brand
4 61.0 04  Star Prosecutor(Craig Smith) Les Tilley 3 61.5
2 595 05 Bribe the Witness(Ben Waldron) Shane Egan 6 60.5
3 590 07  Franks(John R Patterson) Robert Faehr 5 58.0
5 575 08 My Sister Sue(Todd Austin) Danny Peisley 8 57.0
7 56.0 09 Burketown Larrikin(Norma King) Joshua King 1 56.0
1 56.0 WARREGO OPEN Handicap
1400 metres $8000 04:00PM
6 56.0 01 Louppy Bend(Royce Connolly) Joshua King 4 61.0
02 Testascana(Bevan Johnson) Robert Faehr 5 59.5
03 Crawfish (NZ)(Raymond Frazer) Ms 6 59.0
Jessikah-Lee
01:45PM Brand
5 59.0 04 Hazard Bay(Craig Smith) Les Tilley 2 575
4 59.0 05 Barcelona Bound(Craig Smith) Ms Natalie 1 56.0
1 575 Morton
3 575 06 Brady 'n' Me(Jemimah Forde) Shane Egan 3 56.0
2 57.0
02:30PM
6 61.5
3 60.0
2 595
4 59.0
1 58.0
7 57.0
5 56.0
03:15PM
2 62.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




