## Morven Saturday 27 May, 2017



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 OLD	CHARLEVILLE Class B Handicap	)			03	Bay Hero(Cheryl Rogers)	Ms	4	61.5
100	0 metres \$8000		01:	00PM			Jessikah-Lee Brand		
01	Mr Boxvale(Pat Webster)	Les Tilley	4	61.0	04	Star Prosecutor(Craig Smith)	Les Tilley	2	61.5
02	Zooming Over You(Royce	Joshua King	2	59.5	05	Bribe the Witness(Ben Waldron)	Shane Egan	6	60.5
	Connolly)				07	Franks(John R Patterson)	Robert Faehr	5	58.0
03	Acadini(John R Patterson)	Shane Egan	3	59.0	08	My Sister Sue(Todd Austin)	Danny Peisley	8	57.0
04	Bush Bella(Todd Austin)	Danny Peisley	5	57.5	09	Burketown Larrikin(Norma King)	Joshua King		56.0
05	Bella Song(Bevan Johnson)	Robert Faehr		56.0	0,5	burketown Eurikii(Norma King)	Joshaa King	-	30.0
06	WINDSOR CASTLE(Bryan Dixon)	Ms	1	56.0		RREGO OPEN Handicap			
		Jessikah-Lee Brand			140	0 metres \$8000		04:	:00PM
07	That's the Plan(Rod Cloherty)	Ms Natalie	6	56.0	01	Louppy Bend(Royce Connolly)	Joshua King	4	61.0
0,	macs are manifred clonerty)	Morton	Ū	5010	02	Testascana(Bevan Johnson)	Robert Faehr	5	59.5
					03	Crawfish (NZ)(Raymond Frazer)	Ms	6	59.0
2 KILLARNEY QTIS Maiden Plate 1000 metres QTIS: \$13000 , Non QTIS: \$5000				45PM			Jessikah-Lee Brand		
	_				04	Hazard Bay(Craig Smith)	Les Tilley	2	57.5
01	Drummle(Norma King)	Joshua King	5	59.0	05	Barcelona Bound(Craig Smith)	Ms Natalie		56.0
03	Zoomesday(Ben Waldron)	Danny Peisley	4		05	burceiona boana(eraig omian)	Morton	-	5010
04 05	Attrente(Pat Webster)	Les Tilley Robert Faehr		57.5 57.5	06	Brady 'n' Me(Jemimah Forde)	Shane Egan	3	56.0
05 06	Florida Road(John R Patterson)	Ms		57.5 57.0					
06	Itstings(Wayne Baker)	Jessikah-Lee	2	57.0					
		Brand							
3 NEBINE BenchMark 60 Handicap									
1200 metres \$8000			02:	30PM					
01	Wild Godson(Edward Jonson)	Ms Natalie Morton	6	61.5					
02	Fred(Beau Green)	Ms	3	60.0					
		Jessikah-Lee Brand							
03	True Joy(Pat Webster)	Les Tilley	2	59.5					
04	Mendelssohn(Wayne Baker)	Danny Peisley	4	59.0					
05	Miss Delima(Leslie Baker)	Shane Egan	1	58.0					
06	Jedda's Girl(Bevan Johnson)	Robert Faehr	7	57.0					
80	Terms (NZ)(Peter G Townsend)	Joshua King	5	56.0					
4 LANDSBOROUGH BenchMark 50 Handicap									
	1400 metres \$8000			15PM					
02	Brown Caviar(Edward Jonson)	Ms Natalie Morton	2	62.0					

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.